

ESTIMATE SUMMARY

13:54:19

CONTID: C16645

ESTIMATE NO: 0002 FINL

SPEC YR: 2005

PCN: 16645-BID

COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 1

FACS REF NO:

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION:

TIME CHARGED: 9.0 DAYS

TIME ALLOW:

10 CALENDAR DAYS

EMERGENCY BRIDGE REPAIR I-70 M

PERCENT TIME: 90.00

ORIG TIME ALLOW:

10 CALENDAR DAYS

PROJECT NO:

C0703-338

EMERGENCY BRIDGE REPAIR I-70 M

NAME OF ROAD:

070A

PROJECT COUNTIES:

CLEAR CREEK

CONTRACTOR:

ABCO CONTRACTING, INC.

PAY PERIOD ENDING

11/14/2008

DATE TIME STARTED 12/02/2007

2180 E. 74TH PLACE

DATE LET

12/05/2007

DATE WORK BEGAN

DATE AWARDED

12/13/2007

DATE TIME STOPPED 12/10/2007

DATE CONTRACT EXECUTED

12/13/2007

DATE ACCEPTED

12/10/2007

DENVER

CO 80229

303/288-4140

DATE NOTICE TO PROCEED

12/02/2007

|                      |               |                       | CURRENT TOTAL | THIS ESTIMATE |
|----------------------|---------------|-----------------------|---------------|---------------|
| CURRENT PROJECT AMT: | \$ 145,795.76 | PARTICIPATING         | \$ 0.00       | \$ 0.00       |
| AWARD PROJECT AMT:   | \$ 151,173.40 | NON-PARTICIPATING     | 145,795.76    | 0.00          |
| PERCENT COMPLETE:    | 100.00%       | TOTAL EARNINGS        | 145,795.76    | 0.00          |
| FUNDS AVAILABLE:     | \$ 0.00       | STOCKPILED MATERIALS  | 0.00          | 0.00          |
|                      |               | GROSS EARNINGS        | 145,795.76    | 0.00          |
| TOTAL CLAIMS:        | \$ 0.00       | RETAINAGE             | 0.00          | 2,267.60      |
|                      |               | SECURITIES ENCUMBERED | 0.00          | 0.00          |
|                      |               | NET EARNINGS          | 145,795.76    | 2,267.60      |
|                      |               | LIQUIDATED DAMAGES    | 0.00          | 0.00          |
|                      |               | AUTOPAY ADJUSTMENT    | 0.00          | 0.00          |
|                      |               | AMOUNT DUE            | 145,795.76    | 2,267.60      |
|                      |               | OTHER ADJUSTMENTS     | 0.00          | 0.00          |
|                      |               |                       | -----         |               |
|                      |               |                       | PAYMENT DUE   | \$ 2,267.60   |

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY \_\_\_\_\_

PROJECT COMMENT:

ESTIMATE COMMENT:

CONTID: C16645  
 PCN: 16645-BID  
 PROJECT: C0703-338

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

ESTIMATE RUN 11/14/2008

13:54:19

| REF NO. | ITEM NO.   | ITEM DESCRIPTION                                    | CURRENT QUANTITY/<br>UNITS<br>UNIT PRICE | PREV QTY/<br>QTY THIS PERIOD<br>QTY TO DATE | AMOUNT<br>THIS<br>PERIOD | CUMULATIVE<br>AMOUNT |
|---------|------------|---|--|---|--------------------------|----------------------|
| -----   |            |   |  |   |                          |                      |
|         | CAT NO0300 | STRUCTURE F-13-J                                    |  |   |                          |                      |
| 0005    | 202-00220  | REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT                              | 456.000                                  | 456.000                                     |                          |                      |
|         |            |   | SY                                       | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|         |            |   | 21.00000                                 | 456.000                                     |                          | 9,576.00             |
| 0010    | 202-00450  | REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 1)  | 0.000                                    | 0.000                                       |                          |                      |
|         |            |   | SY                                       | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|         |            |   | 415.00000                                | 0.000                                       |                          | 0.00                 |
| 0015    | 202-00453  | REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2)  | 41.000                                   | 41.000                                      |                          |                      |
|         |            |   | SY                                       | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|         |            |   | 430.00000                                | 41.000                                      |                          | 17,630.00            |
| 0020    | 202-00454  | REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 2A) | 0.000                                    | 0.000                                       |                          |                      |
|         |            |   | SY                                       | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|         |            |   | 430.00000                                | 0.000                                       |                          | 0.00                 |
| 0025    | 202-00460  | REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3)  | 1.000                                    | 1.000                                       |                          |                      |
|         |            |   | SY                                       | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|         |            |   | 555.00000                                | 1.000                                       |                          | 555.00               |
| 0030    | 202-00462  | REMOVAL OF PORTIONS OF PRESENT STRUCTURE (CLASS 3A) | 0.000                                    | 0.000                                       |                          |                      |
|         |            |   | SY                                       | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|         |            |   | 555.00000                                | 0.000                                       |                          | 0.00                 |
| 0035    | 202-05100  | SANDBLASTING REINFORCING STEEL                      | 42.000                                   | 42.000                                      |                          |                      |
|         |            |   | SY                                       | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|         |            |   | 40.00000                                 | 42.000                                      |                          | 1,680.00             |
| 0040    | 203-01594  | COMBINATION LOADER                                  | 9.500                                    | 9.500                                       |                          |                      |
|         |            |   | HOUR                                     | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|         |            |   | 195.00000                                | 9.500                                       |                          | 1,852.50             |
| 0045    | 403-00720  | HOT MIX ASPHALT (PATCHING) (ASPHALT)                | 118.780                                  | 118.780                                     |                          |                      |
|         |            |   | TON                                      | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|         |            |   | 202.00000                                | 118.780                                     |                          | 23,993.56            |
| 0050    | 515-00120  | WATERPROOFING (MEMBRANE)                            | 53.000                                   | 53.000                                      |                          |                      |
|         |            |   | SY                                       | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|         |            |   | 28.00000                                 | 53.000                                      |                          | 1,484.00             |
| 0055    | 515-00410  | CONCRETE SEALER (CALCIUM NITRITE)                   | 0.000                                    | 0.000                                       |                          |                      |
|         |            |   | SY                                       | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|         |            |   | 108.00000                                | 0.000                                       |                          | 0.00                 |

CONTID: C16645  
 PCN: 16645-BID  
 PROJECT: C0703-338

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 3  
 ESTIMATE RUN 11/14/2008  
 13:54:19

| REF NO.                     | ITEM NO.  | ITEM DESCRIPTION                         | CURRENT QUANTITY/<br>UNITS<br>UNIT PRICE | PREV QTY/<br>QTY THIS PERIOD<br>QTY TO DATE | AMOUNT<br>THIS<br>PERIOD | CUMULATIVE<br>AMOUNT |
|-----------------------------|-----------|--|--|---|--------------------------|----------------------|
| CAT NO0300 STRUCTURE F-13-J |           |  |  |   |                          |                      |
| 0060                        | 601-03041 | CONCRETE CLASS D (BRIDGE) (SPECIAL)      | 4.500                                    | 4.500                                       |                          |                      |
|                             |           |  | CY                                       | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|                             |           |  | 525.00000                                | 4.500                                       |                          | 2,362.50             |
| 0065                        | 601-10200 | MUD JACKING                              | 6.000                                    | 6.000                                       |                          |                      |
|                             |           |  | HOUR                                     | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|                             |           |  | 820.00000                                | 6.000                                       |                          | 4,920.00             |
| 0070                        | 602-00000 | REINFORCING STEEL                        | 304.000                                  | 304.000                                     |                          |                      |
|                             |           |  | LB                                       | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|                             |           |  | 2.80000                                  | 304.000                                     |                          | 851.20               |
| 0075                        | 605-00060 | 6 INCH PERFORATED PIPE UNDERDRAIN        | 0.000                                    | 0.000                                       |                          |                      |
|                             |           |  | LF                                       | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|                             |           |  | 60.00000                                 | 0.000                                       |                          | 0.00                 |
| 0080                        | 626-00000 | MOBILIZATION                             | 1.000                                    | 1.000                                       |                          |                      |
|                             |           |  | L S                                      | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|                             |           |  | 50,370.00000                             | 1.000                                       |                          | 50,370.00            |
| 0085                        | 630-00000 | FLAGGING                                 | 0.000                                    | 0.000                                       |                          |                      |
|                             |           |  | HOUR                                     | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|                             |           |  | 32.00000                                 | 0.000                                       |                          | 0.00                 |
| 0090                        | 630-00012 | TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT               | 8.000                                    | 8.000                                       |                          |                      |
|                             |           |  | DAY                                      | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|                             |           |  | 1,895.00000                              | 8.000                                       |                          | 15,160.00            |
| 0095                        | 630-80335 | BARRICADE (TYPE 3 M-A) (TEMPORARY)       | 5.000                                    | 5.000                                       |                          |                      |
|                             |           |  | EACH                                     | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|                             |           |  | 63.00000                                 | 5.000                                       |                          | 315.00               |
| 0100                        | 630-80342 | CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE B) | 12.000                                   | 12.000                                      |                          |                      |
|                             |           |  | EACH                                     | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|                             |           |  | 32.00000                                 | 12.000                                      |                          | 384.00               |
| 0105                        | 630-80343 | CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE C) | 12.000                                   | 12.000                                      |                          |                      |
|                             |           |  | EACH                                     | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|                             |           |  | 32.00000                                 | 12.000                                      |                          | 384.00               |
| 0106                        | 630-80355 | PORTABLE MESSAGE SIGN PANEL              | 2.000                                    | 2.000                                       |                          |                      |
|                             |           |  | EACH                                     | 0.000                                       | 0.00                     |                      |
|                             |           |  | 1,610.00000                              | 2.000                                       |                          | 3,220.00             |

CONTID: C16645  
 PCN: 16645-BID  
 PROJECT: C0703-338

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 4  
 ESTIMATE RUN 11/14/2008  
 13:54:19

| REF NO.                     | ITEM NO.  | ITEM DESCRIPTION  | CURRENT QUANTITY/<br>UNITS<br>UNIT PRICE | PREV QTY/<br>QTY THIS PERIOD<br>QTY TO DATE | AMOUNT<br>THIS<br>PERIOD | CUMULATIVE<br>AMOUNT |
|-----------------------------|-----------|---|--|---|--------------------------|----------------------|
| CAT NO0300 STRUCTURE F-13-J |           |   |  |   |                          |                      |
| 0110                        | 630-80358 | ADVANCE WARNING FLASHING OR SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL (C TYPE) | 1.000<br>EACH<br>190.00000               | 1.000<br>0.000<br>1.000                     | 0.00                     | 190.00               |
| 0115                        | 630-80360 | DRUM CHANNELIZING DEVICE                                    | 61.000<br>EACH<br>25.00000               | 61.000<br>0.000<br>61.000                   | 0.00                     | 1,525.00             |
| 0120                        | 630-80364 | DRUM CHANNELIZING DEVICE (WITH LIGHT) (STEADY BURN)         | 9.000<br>EACH<br>32.00000                | 9.000<br>0.000<br>9.000                     | 0.00                     | 288.00               |
| 0125                        | 630-80376 | GUARDRAIL TYPE 7 (TEMPORARY)                                | 200.000<br>LF<br>32.00000                | 200.000<br>0.000<br>200.000                 | 0.00                     | 6,400.00             |
| 0130                        | 630-80380 | TRAFFIC CONE  | 60.000<br>EACH<br>19.00000               | 60.000<br>0.000<br>60.000                   | 0.00                     | 1,140.00             |
| 0135                        | 630-85006 | IMPACT ATTENUATOR (SAND FILLED PLASTIC BARREL) (TEMPORARY)  | 1.000<br>EACH<br>1,515.00000             | 1.000<br>0.000<br>1.000                     | 0.00                     | 1,515.00             |
| 0140                        | 700-70530 | F/A DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENT                                    | 0.000<br>F A<br>1.00000                  | 0.000<br>0.000<br>0.000                     | 0.00                     | 0.00                 |
| CAT 0300                    |           |   | CURRENT AMT \$                           | 145,795.76 \$                               | 0.00 \$                  | 145,795.76           |
| PROJECT TOTAL               |           |   | CURRENT AMT \$                           | 145,795.76 \$                               | 0.00 \$                  | 145,795.76           |